‘Roster

Philadelphia Fury

Name

Bob Rigby

Keith Van Eron
Brooks Cryder
Fran O'Brien
Stojan (Niki) Nikolic
John Dempsey
Radi Martinovic
Miro Djordjevic
David Robb

Rich Reice

Jim Redfern

Pat Fidelia

Frank Worthington
Karoly Kremer
Dusan Lukic

Jim McKeown
Peter Mannino
Curtis Leeper

Head Coach: Marko Valok

Position

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward
Foerward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder

Assistant Coach: Derek Trevis

{

Age Height
27 6-1
23 6-1
24 5-10
24 5-8
29 5-10
33 6-0
30 5-10
30 5-10
31 ., 5-11
23 5-7
26 5-8
19 5-9
30 6-0
32 5-10
30 5-10
23 5-10
23 5-9
24 5-11

Trainer: Bruce Hayne

Weight
175
180
161
141
176
165
162
166
172
151
168
173
168
165
165
170
148
160

Citizenship

United States
United States
United States
Ireland
Yugoslavia
England
Yugoslavia
Yugoslavia
Scotland
United States
England
United States
England
Hungarian/Belgian
Yugoslavia
United States
United States
United States
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