## Roster

## Philadelphia Fury

No.	Name	Position	Age	Height	Weight	Citizenship
		Goalkeeper	27	6-1	175	United States
0 .	Bob Rigby	Goalkeeper	23	6-1	180	United States
1	Keith Van Eron		24	5-10	161	United States
2	Brooks Cryder	Defender	24	5-8	141	Ireland
3	Fran O'Brien	Defender		5-10	176	Yugoslavia
4	Stojan (Niki) Nikolic	Defender	29	6-0	165	England
5	John Dempsey	Defender	33	5-10	162	Yugoslavia
7	Radi Martinovic	Midfielder	30		166	Yugoslavia
9	Miro Djordjevic	Midfielder	30	5-10	172	Scotland
10	David Robb	Forward	31 ,	5-11		United States
11	Rich Reice	Forward	23	5-7	151	
12	Jim Redfern	Forward	26	5-8	168	England
13	Pat Fidelia	Forward	19	5-9	173	United States
14	Frank Worthington	Forward	30	6-0	168	England
15	Karoly Kremer	Midfielder	32	5-10	165	Hungarian/Belgian
16	Dusan Lukic	Midfielder	30	5-10	165	Yugoslavia
17	Jim McKeown	Defender	23	5-10	170	United States
	Peter Mannino	Midfielder	23	5-9	148	United States
23		Midfielder	24	5-11	160	United States
24	Curtis Leeper	Midneidei	24	0 11		

Head Coach: Marko Valok

Assistant Coach: Derek Trevis

Trainer: Bruce Hayne

